KCID - Cedar Rapids - The Eastern lowa

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 9 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold
blast zone

Runway 13/ 31
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

lowa

United States of America
K3

869ft (265m)

GMT -6

41.88469, -91.71080
land

KCID

CID

CID

2615m (8579ft)
91°/271°

46m (150ft)

concrete

Om (Oft) / 130m (427ft)
61m (200ft) / 61m (200ft)

1889m (6198ft)
128°/308°

46m (150ft)

concrete

61m (200ft) / 61m (200ft)

The Eastern lowa ATIS 124,150
The Eastern lowa ATIS 124.150
The Eastern lowa ATIS 124.150
The Eastern lowa ATIS 124.150
The Eastern lowa UNICOM 122.950
The Eastern lowa CTAF 118.700
The Eastern lowa UNICOM 122.950
The Eastern lowa CTAF 118.700
The Eastern lowa CTAF 118.700
The Eastern lowa UNICOM 122.950
The Eastern lowa UNICOM 122.950
The Eastern lowa CTAF 118.700
The Eastern lowa CLNC DEL 125.450
The Eastern lowa CLNC DEL 125.450
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The Eastern lowa CLNC DEL 125.450
The Eastern lowa CLNC DEL 125.450
The Eastern lowa GND 121.600
The Eastern lowa GND 121.600
The Eastern lowa GND 121.600
The Eastern lowa GND 121.600
The Eastern lowa TWR 118.700
The Eastern lowa TWR 118.700
The Eastern lowa TWR 118.700
The Eastern lowa TWR 118.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 134.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 134.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 134.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 134.050
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 118.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 118.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 118.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 119.700
The Eastern lowa APP/DEP 118.700
Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-| 09 109.3 18.00mi
ILS-cat-| 27 111.3 18.00mi
3° GS 09 109.3 18.00mi
3°GS 27 111.3 18.00mi
Nearby beacons

code identifier

CID CEDAR RAPIDS VOR/DME

oW IOWA CITY VOR/DME

1B WAPSIE (INDEPENDENCE) NDB
DDD CITY DME

ALO WATERLOO VOR/DME

OT™M OTTUMWA VOR/DME

dist
3.3
22.3
35.7
40
50.6
58.3

bearing
272.1°
165°
337.1°
132.7°
314.3°
215.7°

frequency
114.10
116.20

206

116.50
112.20
111.60
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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