KCID - Cedar Rapids - The Eastern Iowa

Airport details

State Iowa

Country United States of America

Region K3

Elevation 869ft (265m) Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 41.88469, -91.71080

Type land ICAO code KCID IATA code CID FAA code CID

Runway info

Runway 9 / 27

length 2615m (8579ft) bearing 91° / 271° width 46m (150ft) surface concrete

displacement threshold 0m (0ft) / 130m (427ft) blast zone 61m (200ft) / 61m (200ft)

Runway 13 / 31

length 1889m (6198ft) bearing 128° / 308° width 46m (150ft) surface concrete

blast zone 61m (200ft) / 61m (200ft)

Communication

The Eastern Iowa ATIS	124.150
The Eastern Iowa ATIS	124.150
The Eastern Iowa ATIS	124.150
The Eastern Iowa ATIS	124.150
The Eastern Iowa UNICOM	122.950
The Eastern Iowa CTAF	118.700
The Eastern Iowa UNICOM	122.950
The Eastern Iowa CTAF	118.700
The Eastern Iowa CTAF	118.700
The Eastern Iowa UNICOM	122.950
The Eastern Iowa UNICOM	122.950
The Eastern Iowa CTAF	118.700
The Eastern Iowa CLNC DEL	125.450
The Eastern Iowa CLNC DEL	125.450

The Eastern Iowa CLNC DEL	125.450
The Eastern Iowa CLNC DEL	125.450
The Eastern Iowa GND	121.600
The Eastern Iowa TWR	118.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	134.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	134.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	134.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	134.050
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	118.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	118.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	118.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	119.700
The Eastern Iowa APP/DEP	118.700

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-l	09	109.3	18.00mi
ILS-cat-l	27	111.3	18.00mi
3° GS	09	109.3	18.00mi
3° GS	27	111.3	18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
CID	CEDAR RAPIDS VOR/DME	3.3	272.1°	114.10
IOW	IOWA CITY VOR/DME	22.3	165°	116.20
IIB	WAPSIE (INDEPENDENCE) NDB	35.7	337.1°	206
DDD	CITY DME	40	132.7°	116.50
ALO	WATERLOO VOR/DME	50.6	314.3°	112.20
OTM	OTTUMWA VOR/DME	58.3	215.7°	111.60

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only